Part List Production BOM No. FST002042 Page: 1/2

Item No. Description Drawing No. Sub-Partlist Surface Base Material

119957 pump type 3 RB 40 ER DO000895.SLDDRW FST002042 FKM
- Unit of . ) .

Position| ZPos.| Quantty Measure No. Descripton Drawing No. Standard Surface Base Material SPos
0010 025 1 PIECE |103258 lantem 40 83.40-01.1_025 painted 0.6020 0
) S . " DIN 912 M10 x 35 --- Y
0020 048 4PIECE (114187 hexagon socket head cap screw M10 x 35 35C. SLDPRT DIN 912 A2 0
0030 050 4PIECE |114403 lock washerB 10 Spring washer DIN 128 - A10 DIN 127 A2 0
0040 055 1 PIECE |105565 o-ing R90 x 3 105550.SLOPRT FKM 0
0050 079 1PIECE |103713 supporting housing RB 40 83.40-01.1_080 1.4571 0
0060 103 1PIECE [119956 rotor 40/3 RELU - hep 80.40-03.2_103 HVC 1.4571 0
0070 108 1 PIECE (102229 coupling rod 40- short version 80.40-01.2_108 1.4301 0
0080 117 2PIECE |103352 elastic collar No.40 80.40-01.3_117 FKM 0
0090 151 1 PIECE (104068 pump housing 40/1 80.40-01.1_151 1.4581 0
0100 175 1 PIECE (101360 stator 40/3 with coated steel sleeve RAL 012 Bt I e sehwarz o
0110 178 4PIECE |103866 bolt 40/3 323-98 1.4301 1
0120 182 1 PIECE (103521 plug screw R1/2 DINS10 103521.SLDPRT DIN 810 Ad 0
W ac
S Wash Washer DIN 125 - A 10.5 -
0130 185 8 PIECE (114375 Vasher A 10,5 300HV SLDPRT DIN 125 A2 0
= Hexagon Nut 1ISO 4032 -M10-D -

0140 191 8 PIECE |114343 hexagon nut M10 C-5 SLDPRT DIN 934 A2 0
0150 195 2PIECE (106295 gasket No.40 106295.SLDDRW WS 3820 0




Part List Production BOM No. FST002042 Page: 2/2
0160| 197 1PIECE |116271 Gasket OL 1/2 116271.SLDPRT 1.4301
0170 210 1 PIECE 105396 mechanical seal MG1/45-G6 105408.SLDASM FKM black FDA
0180| 221 2PIECE |103101 RELU joint sleeve 40 80.40-01.2_221 1.4571
0190| 223 2PIECE |103472 RELU joint cover 40 80.40-01.2_223 1.4571
0200| 225 4PIECE |103426 key 6x4x 16 DO000877.SLDOPRT DIN 6885 1.0503
0210| 227 2PIECE |105568 o-fing R 54 x 2 DO000884.SLDPRT FKM
0220 229 2PIECE |105569 o-ing R 48 x 3 DO000882.SLDPRT FKM
0230 233 2 PIECE 114763 hexagon thin slotted and castle nut M10 DO000880.SLDPRT DIN 837 zinc plated St5.8
0240| 235 2PIECE |114779 splint pin 2 x 22 DO000883.SLDPRT DIN 94 zinc plated st
0250 237 12 PIECE 114097 hexagon socket head cap screw M5 x 12 DIN 912 M5 x 12 -= 12C.SLDPRT DIN 912 A2
0260| 241 2PIECE |103181 relu-joint 40 121-82 1.7131
0270| 245 2PIECE |106359 fixing clip 22 - 25 DO000874.SLDPRT 1.4301
0280 291 1PIECE |105075 pressure nozzle support 40 80.40-01.1_291 g:g:fczcad 1.4301
0290| 360 1PIECE |104576 pressure nozzle 40/1 80.40-01.1_360 g:g;scg‘”d 4571
0300 410 1PIECE 116511 grooved pin 10 x 45 oL DRy Bras oS, TR A2
0310| 502 1PIECE 119955 drive shaft RB 40 83.40-01.2_502 1.4301




